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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Patrick Brady          M25-29         1/9        5:21        1:14       34:08        1:00       16:39       58:19
2     Matthew Braaksma       M40-44        1/20        5:59        1:26       35:57        1:02       17:47     1:02:09
3     Peter Fillipi          M25-29         2/9        6:02        1:50       35:34        1:27       18:38     1:03:30
4     Rj Montes              M35-39        1/23        5:55        1:19       36:11        1:16       19:01     1:03:40
5     Kenneth Laczkowski     M30-34        1/21        5:52        1:08       36:25        1:12       19:39     1:04:14
6     Brian Willing          M30-34        2/21        5:37        1:48       36:04        1:09       19:48     1:04:23
7     Alexander Wayde Pringl M50-54        1/31        5:25        1:32       36:33        1:09       20:01     1:04:39
8     Adam Sauder            M30-34        3/21        6:39        1:31       37:39        1:16       17:51     1:04:54
9     Caleb Roesler          M25-29         3/9        5:31        1:31       39:24        1:08       17:42     1:05:14
10    Andrew Ernst           M01-19         1/8        6:21        1:27       37:54        1:29       19:40     1:06:48
11    John Birkelo           M50-54        2/31        5:59        1:57       37:31        1:17       20:10     1:06:52
12    Denis Erokhin          M35-39        2/23        6:10        1:43       38:38        1:14       19:30     1:07:13
13    Edward Pike            M20-24         1/6        6:02        1:50       38:14        1:08       20:06     1:07:17
14    Matt Wissbaum          M30-34        4/21        6:56        1:53       36:57        1:19       20:52     1:07:55
15    Craig Parsons          M40-44        2/20        5:40        2:18       37:28        1:26       21:14     1:08:04
16    Shannon Brown          M30-34        5/21        6:41        2:01       37:06        1:31       20:55     1:08:12
17    Alperen Ozalp          M30-34        6/21        6:32        1:37       39:00        1:17       19:59     1:08:23
18    Eric Schultz           M30-34        7/21        5:46        1:56       40:05        1:32       19:31     1:08:46
19    Joe Prestigiacomo      M45-49        1/13        5:13        2:04       38:45        1:33       21:19     1:08:52
20    Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39        3/23        6:43        2:00       39:25        1:03       20:00     1:09:09
21    Kip Nielsen            M01-19         2/8        5:23        1:20       42:36        1:06       18:51     1:09:14
22    Walter Meanwell        M50-54        3/31        5:21        1:30       38:40        1:14       22:48     1:09:32
23    Kirk Wahlstrom         M40-44        3/20        5:00        1:59       38:57        1:16       22:28     1:09:37
24    Timothy Hughes         M40-44        4/20        6:15        1:33       40:25        1:17       20:16     1:09:45
25    Richard Wachholz       M35-39        4/23        6:15        2:03       40:13        1:18       20:16     1:10:02
26    Peter Buhr             M30-34        8/21        6:09        1:34       38:25        1:29       22:36     1:10:10
27    Dan Harris             M50-54        4/31        7:14        1:36       39:39        1:14       20:56     1:10:36
28    Sam Roets              M20-24         2/6        6:01        1:45       41:48        1:27       19:38     1:10:36
29    Kevin Oconnor          M50-54        5/31        5:26        2:16       42:11        1:34       19:14     1:10:39
30    Sean Fitzgerald        M45-49        2/13        6:37        2:06       40:01        1:42       20:27     1:10:52
31    Dana Kalina            M25-29         4/9        6:14        2:31       36:56        2:03       23:11     1:10:54
32    Jacob Hamm             M01-19         3/8        6:36        2:28       43:01        1:11       17:52     1:11:06
33    Thom Figueroa          M40-44        5/20        7:38        1:53       38:32        1:49       21:15     1:11:06
34    Geoffrey Hoffman       M40-44        6/20        5:59        1:51       41:25        1:25       20:48     1:11:26
35    Josh Koehler           M35-39        5/23        5:52        2:14       39:45        1:37       22:01     1:11:27
36    Joe Gregas             M35-39        6/23        7:16        2:24       39:30        1:37       20:59     1:11:43
37    Jeffrey Capaul         M40-44        7/20        6:40        2:29       41:43        1:34       19:40     1:12:05
38    Christine Thompson     F45-49        1/13        5:55        1:46       40:29        1:22       22:41     1:12:11
39    Hans Noel              M35-39        7/23        6:52        1:56       41:00        1:25       21:02     1:12:12
40    Harry Nelson           M20-24         3/6        9:27        1:59       39:47        1:55       19:10     1:12:17
41    Dan Sheahan            M30-34        9/21        8:00        1:45       41:50        1:31       19:27     1:12:32
42    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE         1/15        6:09        1:50       38:36        1:35       24:29     1:12:36
43    Carrie Zander          F35-39        1/17        6:14        1:39       40:28        1:33       22:46     1:12:38
44    Kevin Hoey             M50-54        6/31        9:15        2:10       39:53        2:07       19:22     1:12:45
45    Jared Varner           M20-24         4/6        5:33        2:06       41:56        1:58       21:27     1:12:58
46    Daniel Traverzo        M20-24         5/6        5:12        2:17       43:29        1:42       20:44     1:13:22
47    Wynn Davies            M50-54        7/31        6:11        1:59       40:15        1:33       23:26     1:13:22
48    Josiah Owen            M01-19         4/8        7:06        2:11       38:24        1:58       24:15     1:13:52
49    Ed Peirick             M60-64        1/11        6:47        2:07       39:48        1:21       24:15     1:14:16
50    Trista Pringle         F01-19         1/7        6:45        1:21       45:09        1:13       19:51     1:14:17
51    John Hawkins           M35-39        8/23        6:08        1:50       41:02        1:19       24:08     1:14:26
52    Joe Infusino-Braun                    0/0        5:47        1:30       44:26        1:28       21:25     1:14:33
53    Jeffrey Willers        M45-49        3/13        6:59        2:24       40:21        1:40       23:17     1:14:39
54    Tom Genz               M35-39        9/23        7:25        2:22       39:48        1:33       23:47     1:14:53
55    Patrick Loney          M45-49        4/13        6:06        2:01       38:20        2:07       26:24     1:14:56
56    Mark Mannebach         M55-59        1/14        6:08        1:30       41:06        1:32       24:44     1:14:59
57    Emily Jaehnig          F30-34        1/18        6:59        1:43       44:26        1:22       20:36     1:15:04
58    Spencer Lyons          M45-49        5/13        7:23        2:23       40:43        1:42       23:03     1:15:12
59    John Hollenhorst       M60-64        2/11        6:34        1:38       42:38        1:45       22:44     1:15:18
60    Jake Gould             M35-39       10/23        6:35        2:15       43:08        1:52       21:37     1:15:26
61    Brendan Giese          CLYDE         2/15        5:31        2:26       38:59        2:12       26:31     1:15:38
62    Zeus Arreguin          M30-34       10/21        6:07        2:01       43:13        1:11       23:09     1:15:39
63    Cody Clauer            M01-19         5/8        5:09        1:47       45:14        1:29       22:10     1:15:47
64    Ashley Van Vleet       F25-29         1/8        7:21        2:18       41:32        2:00       22:37     1:15:47
65    Nick Raykovich         M30-34       11/21        6:45        2:01       41:22        2:04       23:39     1:15:50
66    Scott Latzke           M40-44        8/20        7:30        2:39       41:15        1:43       22:59     1:16:04
67    Kris Walker            M55-59        2/14        7:02        2:09       42:28        1:22       23:09     1:16:08
68    Jacob Nygren           M-NOV         1/31        7:13        2:14       42:59        1:41       22:06     1:16:10
69    Justin Gustafson       M30-34       12/21        6:38        1:55       42:04        1:33       24:06     1:16:14
70    Beth Pringle           F55-59         1/6        7:47        2:22       41:00        2:00       23:17     1:16:24
71    Randy Fischer          M50-54        8/31        7:46        2:59       41:21        1:44       22:49     1:16:38
72    Kathleen Marty         F35-39        2/17        6:34        2:04       40:50        1:52       25:31     1:16:48
73    Jayson Serrault        M35-39       11/23        7:09        1:59       42:10        1:34       24:04     1:16:53
74    Brian Robinson         M-NOV         2/31        6:46        2:14       42:46        1:43       23:32     1:16:59
75    Curtis Floyd           M25-29         5/9        7:07        1:59       44:35        1:37       21:47     1:17:03
76    Gary Geiger            M60-64        3/11        6:52        2:28       39:47        2:05       25:54     1:17:04
77    Lauren Garriques       F01-19         2/7        6:01        1:33       45:17        1:39       22:42     1:17:11
78    Jim Kyle               M45-49        6/13        6:37        2:11       44:24        1:27       22:34     1:17:11
79    Scott Maier            M35-39       12/23        6:13        2:00       42:24        1:41       24:57     1:17:14
80    Amber Hahn             F35-39        3/17        7:08        1:59       42:06        1:28       24:41     1:17:20
81    Kief Bird              M30-34       13/21        8:12        1:58       40:52        1:37       24:43     1:17:21
82    John Wagner            M50-54        9/31        6:40        1:55       41:34        1:55       25:21     1:17:23
83    Kitty Gilles           F30-34        2/18        6:16        2:12       45:09        1:24       22:27     1:17:26
84    Phil Schwarz           M60-64        4/11        6:54        1:40       43:54        1:42       23:22     1:17:30
85    Danielle Harris        F01-19         3/7        6:47        1:38       43:56        1:24       24:01     1:17:44
86    Hunter Witt            M01-19         6/8        6:27        2:20       46:27        1:17       21:17     1:17:44
87    David Pieper           M50-54       10/31        7:21        2:22       41:02        1:24       25:40     1:17:47
88    Kathy Henderson        F60-64         1/5        7:36        2:54       41:50        1:58       23:34     1:17:49
89    Kevin Greener          M50-54       11/31        7:14        2:07       42:46        1:38       24:12     1:17:56
90    Kara Thomas            F45-49        2/13        7:03        2:06       43:10        1:34       24:10     1:18:02
91    Kelly Mattingly        M55-59        3/14        7:26        2:41       42:44        1:55       23:24     1:18:08
92    Joseph Pausma          M25-29         6/9        8:03        3:08       40:16        1:46       25:12     1:18:22
93    Olivia Beran           F25-29         2/8        5:54        1:53       44:24        1:43       24:31     1:18:24
94    Ian D Duncan           M65-99        1/10        7:41        2:01       43:10        1:32       24:07     1:18:28
95    Korie Huskey           M40-44        9/20        6:02        1:44       45:00        1:44       24:00     1:18:29
96    William Salmonowicz    M30-34       14/21        6:42        3:15       44:35        1:59       22:05     1:18:35
97    Jordan Tway            M-NOV         3/31        7:50        2:47       44:33        1:38       21:50     1:18:36
98    Scott Krems            CLYDE         3/15        8:09        3:05       43:58        1:39       21:48     1:18:38
99    Miles Morgan           M45-49        7/13        8:50        2:35       41:21        2:27       23:31     1:18:42
100   Renee Rentmeester      F40-44        1/19        7:39        2:06       41:40        1:26       25:54     1:18:44
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101   Daniel Schally         M-NOV         4/31       10:01        3:06       43:20        1:15       21:12     1:18:52
102   Greg Lagan             M50-54       12/31        7:26        3:20       41:46        2:15       24:07     1:18:52
103   Mr Hilliard            F-NOV         1/34        7:53        2:02       44:56        1:42       22:23     1:18:54
104   Jeremy Duffy           M40-44       10/20        7:51        1:43       42:54        2:14       24:19     1:18:58
105   Jeff Durbin            M50-54       13/31        8:30        2:57       48:03                             1:19:03
106   Pete McCormick         M40-44       11/20        7:03        2:09       42:03        1:39       26:19     1:19:11
107   James Stilson          M40-44       12/20        8:04        3:35       43:22        1:13       23:01     1:19:13
108   Nikki Niewold          F20-24         1/9        6:52        1:44       45:03        1:21       24:15     1:19:13
109   Steven Kuranz          M45-49        8/13        7:22        2:54       42:37        2:18       24:06     1:19:15
110   Tony Huizenga          M40-44       13/20        7:36        2:51       44:37        1:51       22:22     1:19:16
111   Konrad Ernst           M01-19         7/8        7:42        2:01       44:00        1:15       24:26     1:19:21
112   Roe Erlandson          M65-99        2/10        8:10        2:47       42:09        2:00       24:18     1:19:23
113   Lindsey Heim           F30-34        3/18        5:59        1:57       42:18        1:32       27:40     1:19:24
114   Patrick Stewart        M45-49        9/13        7:11        2:46       43:06        1:47       24:41     1:19:29
115   Dan Flanders           M50-54       14/31        7:32        3:36       43:21        2:18       23:06     1:19:51
116   Marcy Fitzgerald       F45-49        3/13        8:50        2:21       43:48        1:48       23:08     1:19:52
117   John Hendricks         M55-59        4/14        7:43        2:29       44:08        2:07       23:35     1:20:00
118   Patrick Schmidt        M-NOV         5/31        5:52        2:26       48:38        1:20       21:46     1:20:00
119   Eugene Hayes           M55-59        5/14        9:19        2:39       42:23        2:24       23:20     1:20:05
120   Gary Hooper            M65-99        3/10        8:07        2:27       42:16        1:44       25:36     1:20:08
121   Melanie Peters         F40-44        2/19        7:33        3:07       45:41        2:11       21:48     1:20:17
122   Brandon Nguyen         M30-34       15/21        6:59        1:52       44:43        1:29       25:17     1:20:18
123   Chris Kleine           M35-39       13/23        9:35        2:00       40:29        1:52       26:29     1:20:24
124   Anthony Evans          M50-54       15/31        8:29        3:02       41:40        2:38       24:49     1:20:36
125   Bryan Cooney           M35-39       14/23        6:26        2:09       44:25        2:02       25:38     1:20:38
126   Michael Ferguson       M30-34       16/21       12:43        1:47       44:07        1:20       20:50     1:20:45
127   Shannon Keeling        F20-24         2/9        5:09        2:29       46:01        1:29       25:52     1:20:58
128   Jennifer Harland       F40-44        3/19        6:47        2:01       44:59        1:36       25:43     1:21:04
129   Dan Hosmanek           M55-59        6/14        7:12        2:20       44:43        1:44       25:11     1:21:08
130   David Braithwaite      M65-99        4/10        7:55        2:37       42:51        1:41       26:13     1:21:15
131   Russell Pulver         M50-54       16/31        9:21        2:41       40:27        1:59       26:54     1:21:21
132   Gregory Keeling        M55-59        7/14        7:21        3:06       39:57        1:58       29:11     1:21:32
133   Christopher Ederer     M50-54       17/31        6:50        2:31       43:39        1:56       26:40     1:21:34
134   Anne Karabon           F30-34        4/18        6:24        2:22       45:00        1:53       26:08     1:21:45
135   Danielle Debbink       F30-34        5/18        7:55        3:13       47:30        1:31       21:46     1:21:53
136   Brandon Ferguson       M25-29         7/9        8:18        2:20       47:14        1:40       22:26     1:21:57
137   Adam Gile              M30-34       17/21        6:55        2:41       43:42        2:11       26:30     1:21:58
138   Mark Provenzano        M50-54       18/31        9:10        2:22       42:55        1:53       25:40     1:21:59
139   Tom Vos                M55-59        8/14        7:23        3:36       44:44        1:58       24:22     1:22:02
140   Dan Wells              CLYDE         4/15        7:41        2:10       41:54        1:52       28:31     1:22:06
141   Matt Gillam            M40-44       14/20        7:45        2:04       42:47        2:03       27:46     1:22:24
142   Jessica Cooney         F35-39        4/17        7:00        2:52       46:44        1:44       24:12     1:22:31
143   Terry Peterson         M50-54       19/31        7:57        2:52       42:27        2:27       26:52     1:22:32
144   Valerie Latzke         F35-39        5/17        7:17        2:34       45:02        2:04       25:41     1:22:36
145   Jeff Stanford          M60-64        5/11        7:50        3:05       45:06        2:19       24:22     1:22:41
146   Craig Ross             M50-54       20/31        7:57        3:26       44:02        1:24       25:59     1:22:45
147   Christina Sauder       F30-34        6/18        8:15        2:12       47:02        1:46       23:51     1:23:05
148   Darcy Luoma            F40-44        4/19        7:11        2:14       44:06        1:36       28:22     1:23:27
149   Don Watson             M40-44       15/20        7:13        3:06       45:50        1:43       25:42     1:23:32
150   Jon Rebholz            CLYDE         5/15        7:32        2:25       44:33        1:37       27:30     1:23:35
151   Heather Sveom          F45-49        4/13        7:49        2:09       45:57        1:47       25:55     1:23:36
152   Michael Churchill      M-NOV         6/31        9:40        2:28       44:03        1:58       25:40     1:23:47
153   Eric Oliver            M-NOV         7/31       10:20        2:58       45:57        1:17       23:19     1:23:49
154   Ken Brzank             M45-49       10/13        7:51        2:22       44:55        1:58       26:50     1:23:54
155   Lisa Oliver-Bell       F50-54        1/13        8:44        2:24       41:14        2:09       29:26     1:23:55
156   Mitchell Metcalf       M40-44       16/20        7:48        2:28       46:13        1:57       25:37     1:24:01
157   Delbert Lecker         M50-54       21/31        7:50        3:54       43:45        2:46       25:49     1:24:02
158   Tanner Legried         M01-19         8/8        8:33        4:24       52:15        1:30       17:25     1:24:05
159   Erin Lettau            F30-34        7/18        6:47        2:25       48:22        2:01       24:34     1:24:07
160   Kimberly Sebranek      F45-49        5/13        6:52        2:58       48:19        2:00       24:00     1:24:07
161   Joshua Arkin           M25-29         8/9        7:58        3:18       45:05        2:46       25:03     1:24:08
162   Beth Duschack          F40-44        5/19        7:18        2:36       48:13        1:58       24:11     1:24:13
163   Joel Krizel            CLYDE         6/15        8:02        2:24       46:18        1:42       25:56     1:24:20
164   Lana Mades             F40-44        6/19        7:25        2:32       46:20        1:33       26:39     1:24:27
165   Joel Wynn              CLYDE         7/15        6:45        2:48       46:08        2:15       26:34     1:24:28
166   Brian Gove             M40-44       17/20        8:18        2:08       45:01        1:50       27:17     1:24:30
167   Adami Adami            M-NOV         8/31        7:47        2:50       45:13        1:56       26:46     1:24:31
168   Danielle Brooks        F20-24         3/9        8:51        2:05       45:40        1:29       26:28     1:24:32
169   Jamie Ferguson         M45-49       11/13        7:16        3:21       42:16        2:25       29:18     1:24:35
170   Bill Micksch           M35-39       15/23        6:38        2:36       46:02        1:51       27:31     1:24:36
171   Cindy Brzank           F45-49        6/13        7:51        2:09       48:03        1:43       24:54     1:24:39
172   David Vaughan          M35-39       16/23        7:11        3:05       44:54        2:36       26:55     1:24:39
173   Mike Palm              M60-64        6/11        8:16        3:24       42:14        2:12       28:40     1:24:44
174   Nichole Adami          F-NOV         2/34        7:46        2:50       47:19        2:04       24:55     1:24:51
175   Brian Ruark            M35-39       17/23        5:28        3:03       44:19        2:28       29:36     1:24:52
176   Debra Vaughan          F35-39        6/17        8:01        1:48       45:32        1:49       27:45     1:24:52
177   Steve Sinnott          M55-59        9/14        7:27        3:17       45:14        2:03       27:02     1:25:01
178   David Miller           M55-59       10/14        7:40        2:11       45:18        1:53       28:11     1:25:12
179   Susanne Soppe          F55-59         2/6        7:46        2:14       48:32        2:08       24:37     1:25:15
180   Stanley Livingston     M60-64        7/11        6:58        3:03       45:37        2:27       27:13     1:25:16
181   Douglas Posthuma       M30-34       18/21        5:54        2:22       44:42        1:58       30:34     1:25:28
182   Joel Spaulding         M35-39       18/23        6:20        3:23       47:42        2:12       25:54     1:25:29
183   Brian Veley            M-NOV         9/31       11:12        2:45       46:22        1:24       23:48     1:25:29
184   Laura Grady            F40-44        7/19        7:46        3:30       47:32        2:12       24:36     1:25:34
185   Christine Schultek     F35-39        7/17        7:08        2:56       45:27        2:34       27:32     1:25:35
186   Katie Larson           F20-24         4/9        8:57        2:05       52:39        1:26       20:36     1:25:42
187   Mary Hetrick           F25-29         3/8        7:13        2:33       45:01        2:34       28:29     1:25:48
188   Melanie Ott            F25-29         4/8        7:56        3:36       45:42        1:45       26:50     1:25:49
189   Sarah Morgan           F45-49        7/13        8:39        2:30       46:45        2:18       25:39     1:25:49
190   Jeff Stancer           M50-54       22/31        9:07        3:20       46:00        1:05       26:19     1:25:50
191   Annie Rubens           F50-54        2/13        7:41        2:05       45:56        1:36       28:34     1:25:50
192   Steve Prochnow         M40-44       18/20        7:50        2:06       43:42        1:55       30:23     1:25:54
193   Kat Hawkins            F35-39        8/17        8:16        2:18       46:58        1:31       26:56     1:25:57
194   Marc Jacobson          M35-39       19/23        6:49        1:52       46:33        1:35       29:27     1:26:14
195   Angie Ferguson         F40-44        8/19        6:41        3:06       44:32        2:22       29:35     1:26:14
196   Marc Wolfman           M50-54       23/31        7:59        2:40       46:38        1:56       27:06     1:26:18
197   Gene Somers            M30-34       19/21        7:40        2:18       47:50        1:34       26:58     1:26:18
198   Brad Wagner            M-NOV        10/31        6:50                                           25:46     1:26:22
199   Bob Przybelski         M60-64        8/11        9:23        2:54       46:19        2:02       25:54     1:26:30
200   Joseph Schuler         M35-39       20/23        8:13        2:17       53:50        1:18       21:14     1:26:50
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201   Daniel Hilley          M-NOV        11/31        8:00        3:37       47:52        1:32       26:00     1:26:59
202   Joel Roswell           M50-54       24/31        8:30        2:34       46:29        2:33       26:56     1:27:01
203   Kaitlin Mork           F01-19         4/7        7:46        2:32       49:07        2:55       24:56     1:27:14
204   Shane Pieper           M-NOV        12/31       10:02        3:46       49:28        1:27       22:47     1:27:28
205   Diane Supinski         F45-49        8/13        8:31        2:24       47:29        2:22       26:56     1:27:40
206   Erin Hernandez         F30-34        8/18        9:36        2:48       49:04        1:55       24:22     1:27:42
207   Peter Baus             M35-39       21/23        8:10        3:31       50:34        1:24       24:06     1:27:43
208   Rich Davis             M50-54       25/31        7:10        2:18       49:03        1:59       27:27     1:27:55
209   Janae Baus             F30-34        9/18        9:57        2:37       48:55        1:32       25:05     1:28:04
210   Sarah Lukes            F-NOV         3/34        7:42        3:04       50:16        2:01       25:08     1:28:09
211   Larry Schultz          M55-59       11/14        8:48        2:55       45:20        1:47       29:36     1:28:24
212   Scott Noyes            CLYDE         8/15        5:47        3:01       47:18        2:25       30:00     1:28:29
213   Angela Rieves          F30-34       10/18        8:47        2:38       49:25        1:58       26:00     1:28:45
214   Peg Frings             F60-64         2/5        7:51        3:02       45:26        2:20       30:08     1:28:45
215   Anna Loney             F30-34       11/18        7:10        2:21       49:27        1:40       28:22     1:28:57
216   Kristy Johnson         F50-54        3/13        7:01        1:59       49:08        2:00       28:53     1:29:01
217   Lucas Miller           M35-39       22/23        9:12        2:30       52:14        1:49       23:18     1:29:01
218   Christopher Karas      M-NOV        13/31        7:58        3:59       45:37        2:49       28:41     1:29:02
219   Anne Hughes            F60-64         3/5       10:55        3:34       43:46        2:50       28:15     1:29:19
220   Tyle Treml             M-NOV        14/31        7:54        2:45       49:19        2:09       27:20     1:29:26
221   Craig Miller           M25-29         9/9        7:53        3:33       49:12        1:32       27:18     1:29:26
222   Josh Tiedt             M-NOV        15/31        7:16        3:34       53:00        1:26       24:15     1:29:30
223   Andrew Roberts         M30-34       20/21        6:53        2:34       45:52        2:05       32:28     1:29:51
224   Regan Hendrickson      F35-39        9/17        8:04        2:12       48:48        2:12       28:39     1:29:52
225   Elizabeth Ouimet       F-NOV         4/34        8:51        2:39       49:05        2:06       27:17     1:29:57
226   Brian Zacho            M-NOV        16/31       10:01        3:14       47:18        2:16       27:23     1:30:09
227   Alex Warzecha          F01-19         5/7        6:42        3:10       54:50        1:25       24:10     1:30:16
228   Tim McGuine            M55-59       12/14        8:52        3:39       50:05        1:43       26:01     1:30:18
229   Klaude Thompson        CLYDE         9/15        7:26        4:06       50:08        2:05       26:40     1:30:23
230   Brianne Pitts          ATHEN          1/8        7:26        3:14       49:13        2:00       28:57     1:30:48
231   Paul Griffin           CLYDE        10/15        8:00        3:41       48:42        1:58       28:36     1:30:56
232   Ryan Bast              M-NOV        17/31        9:30        2:34       45:51        1:46       31:19     1:30:58
233   Rochelle Engel         F40-44        9/19        9:38        3:03       50:49        2:22       25:09     1:30:59
234   Ben Rudolph            M-NOV        18/31        8:41        3:20       52:23        1:35       25:03     1:31:00
235   Laura Mills            F50-54        4/13        6:53        2:13       48:47        1:59       31:14     1:31:05
236   Adam Kristiansen       M35-39       23/23        7:27        2:41       50:55        1:33       28:41     1:31:14
237   Katie Bortz            F-NOV         5/34        8:03        5:57       51:40        2:07       23:36     1:31:21
238   Lisa Beck              F45-49        9/13        9:32        2:42       46:54        2:34       29:41     1:31:22
239   Ava Foulke-Formisano   F45-49       10/13        9:41        4:05       49:54        2:19       25:26     1:31:23
240   Kristina Nardi         F30-34       12/18        9:21        2:32       49:38        2:23       27:35     1:31:27
241   Eric Kershaw           M-NOV        19/31        9:21        3:29       44:38        2:56       31:07     1:31:30
242   Heidi Finkler          F-NOV         6/34        8:38        3:07       50:56        1:37       27:16     1:31:33
243   Jennifer Leibfield     F-NOV         7/34        9:24        3:27       51:31        1:38       25:36     1:31:34
244   Kathleen O'Mara        F35-39       10/17        7:37        2:39       52:07        1:51       27:29     1:31:41
245   Mark Rebholz           M50-54       26/31        8:22        2:52       48:35        1:39       30:15     1:31:41
246   Amanda Gonzalez        F-NOV         8/34       10:17        2:46       51:16        2:09       25:30     1:31:57
247   Jennifer Berryman      F30-34       13/18       10:09        2:24       47:52        2:19       29:15     1:31:57
248   Troy Steege            M-NOV        20/31        7:21        3:13       53:33        1:55       26:05     1:32:05
249   Jon Gedymin            M55-59       13/14        7:20        3:23       47:29        2:38       31:39     1:32:27
250   Doug Foreman           M50-54       27/31        9:32        3:19       50:04        1:50       27:57     1:32:41
251   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59         3/6        7:16        2:43       51:26        1:56       29:31     1:32:50
252   Zara Heesen            F30-34       14/18        7:48        3:11       47:49        2:41       31:53     1:33:20
253   Peter Niewold          M50-54       28/31        8:35        3:39       53:15        1:24       26:53     1:33:45
254   Cassie Frank           F-NOV         9/34        8:11        3:33       53:50        2:13       26:06     1:33:51
255   Rachel Dilley          F25-29         5/8       10:40        3:23       51:39        2:06       26:18     1:34:03
256   Aaron Dwyer            M-NOV        21/31        9:10        3:11       50:16        2:00       29:37     1:34:12
257   Travis Payne           M40-44       19/20        7:05        3:00       49:52        2:17       32:00     1:34:12
258   Timothy Roets          M55-59       14/14        8:51        2:54       53:09        1:30       27:50     1:34:12
259   Beth Welzien           F-NOV        10/34        6:13        3:52       50:12        2:08       31:56     1:34:19
260   Erin Fitch             F35-39       11/17        7:41        3:16       53:08        2:38       27:39     1:34:21
261   Michael Schwantes      M60-64        9/11       11:02        4:09       51:42        1:32       26:07     1:34:29
262   Gray Williams          M65-99        5/10        7:38        4:20       46:52        3:01       32:45     1:34:34
263   Amy Misener            F55-59         4/6        8:21        2:53       50:28        2:45       30:11     1:34:36
264   Melissa Sebastian      F40-44       10/19        9:58        3:18       51:28        1:57       28:06     1:34:46
265   Zack Liska             M30-34       21/21       10:46        3:15       52:07        1:35       27:06     1:34:48
266   Kurt Rebholz           CLYDE        11/15        8:10        2:37       47:58        1:41       34:25     1:34:50
267   Terri McDonnell        F40-44       11/19        7:47        3:20       49:37        2:58       31:13     1:34:52
268   Meghan Halder          F-NOV        11/34       11:00        3:06       50:59        1:59       28:02     1:35:02
269   Larry Bruss.           M60-64       10/11        9:25        3:17       45:59        3:22       33:11     1:35:11
270   Molly McGuine          F20-24         5/9        7:59        3:01       52:35        1:26       30:32     1:35:31
271   Jamie Ferguson         ATHEN          2/8        7:15        2:53       52:50        2:27       30:54     1:36:18
272   Brittany Peckham       F-NOV        12/34        9:03        4:10       51:04        1:59       30:07     1:36:21
273   Nancy Peckham          F-NOV        13/34        9:51        3:25       49:34        2:59       30:38     1:36:25
274   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59         5/6       10:41        3:31       50:08        2:29       29:39     1:36:28
275   Jenny Wolfe            F50-54        5/13        8:41        2:40       51:59        1:44       31:27     1:36:29
276   Summer Ross            F45-49       11/13       10:12        3:16       50:22        1:50       30:55     1:36:32
277   Vonda Wielsma          F40-44       12/19        8:16        3:36       47:32        3:02       34:16     1:36:40
278   Haley Trumble          F20-24         6/9        9:01        3:08       55:03        2:00       27:36     1:36:47
279   Tonya Tuomi            F40-44       13/19        9:38        2:15       52:09        2:11       30:41     1:36:52
280   Sherri Anderson        F50-54        6/13        9:40        2:26       55:55        1:43       27:27     1:37:09
281   Angie Schuler          F35-39       12/17        8:20        1:59       57:59        2:07       26:50     1:37:13
282   Todd Labeau            M-NOV        22/31        8:29        5:10       47:43        2:41       33:15     1:37:17
283   Sarah Greenlaw         F50-54        7/13        7:04        2:29       50:22        2:27       35:02     1:37:21
284   Cindy Grady            F40-44       14/19        8:41        4:26       51:39        3:32       29:06     1:37:23
285   Rand Martin            M50-54       29/31       11:22        4:19       51:45        1:43       28:24     1:37:31
286   Robert Shanahan        CLYDE        12/15        8:26        3:49       51:37        2:27       31:27     1:37:44
287   Marcy Marquis          F50-54        8/13        8:08        2:28       53:33        2:09       31:29     1:37:44
288   Kyle Admas             M-NOV        23/31       12:37        5:26       49:18        3:37       26:58     1:37:54
289   Maggie Moore           F20-24         7/9        7:13        2:15       54:04        1:28       33:10     1:38:08
290   Christopher Neff       M-NOV        24/31        8:45        3:26       48:33        3:05       34:24     1:38:11
291   Bruce Thoms            M50-54       30/31       10:42        3:22       52:12        2:16       29:46     1:38:15
292   Leslie Dallman         F35-39       13/17        7:33        3:56       49:58        3:33       33:16     1:38:15
293   Angela Thomas          F30-34       15/18        8:07        3:51       55:17        2:55       28:10     1:38:18
294   Lora Bahr              F25-29         6/8        7:42        3:02       51:29        2:13       33:54     1:38:20
295   Briana Reda            F-NOV        14/34        7:37        3:19       56:26        1:48       29:12     1:38:20
296   Charlie Warzecha       F-NOV        15/34        7:47        3:46       56:26        1:28       29:15     1:38:40
297   Kyle Vertz             M20-24         6/6        9:06        2:51       59:58        1:17       25:35     1:38:44
298   Ashley Breneman        F-NOV        16/34        9:12        2:13       53:32        1:38       32:21     1:38:54
299   Alan Wiltgen           M65-99        6/10        7:56        4:04       49:30        3:12       34:19     1:38:59
300   Joanna Pawlisch        F25-29         7/8        6:22        2:43     1:00:39        1:22       27:59     1:39:03
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301   Mary Sue Ireland       F50-54        9/13        9:35        2:50       53:41        2:28       30:46     1:39:18
302   Kevin Masters          M-NOV        25/31        7:34        3:08       50:33        1:47       36:32     1:39:32
303   Jeremy Strouse         M-NOV        26/31       12:50        3:56       53:44        1:29       27:39     1:39:35
304   Erin Freiberg          F35-39       14/17        9:18        2:58       55:36        1:44       30:02     1:39:37
305   Madeline Draper        F01-19         6/7        9:43        4:08       56:20        2:03       27:43     1:39:56
306   Kathleen Labeau        F-NOV        17/34        8:10        3:59       50:54        2:52       34:17     1:40:10
307   Shana Lombardi         F25-29         8/8        7:20        2:36       53:06        2:52       34:20     1:40:12
308   Karen Gropp            F35-39       15/17        8:49        3:06       56:01        2:05       30:17     1:40:17
309   Lisa O'Connor          F20-24         8/9        9:13        4:03       58:15        1:37       27:15     1:40:22
310   Maddie Flanders        F01-19         7/7        8:07        5:05       57:50        1:41       27:48     1:40:29
311   Jennifer Buechner      ATHEN          3/8        9:21        3:01       51:47        1:51       35:10     1:41:09
312   Douglas Phebus         CLYDE        13/15       10:34        4:08       49:36        1:58       35:16     1:41:31
313   Mary Marcus            F-NOV        18/34       10:13        3:55       53:17        2:44       31:26     1:41:33
314   Bill Lawrence          M65-99        7/10       10:16        3:10       48:22        2:16       37:42     1:41:45
315   Douglas Kramer         M65-99        8/10       11:09        3:55       51:11        3:07       32:27     1:41:46
316   Amy Robel              F30-34       16/18        6:56        6:45       59:05        1:50       27:13     1:41:47
317   Kristin Huth           F30-34       17/18        9:40        4:03       59:05        1:46       27:15     1:41:47
318   Alexandra Snow         F20-24         9/9       10:06        2:56       56:36        1:41       30:37     1:41:55
319   Dorice Hughes          ATHEN          4/8        8:47        2:37       51:37        2:57       36:06     1:42:03
320   Sarah Roach            F35-39       16/17       10:05        2:56       53:56        2:49       32:18     1:42:03
321   Tyler Pease            M45-49       12/13       11:33        4:19       51:34        3:05       31:57     1:42:26
322   Paul Wagner            M-NOV        27/31        7:43        4:24       53:10        1:43       35:29     1:42:27
323   Edward Draper          M40-44       20/20        9:53        6:56       56:21        2:05       27:43     1:42:57
324   Jennifer Williams      F40-44       15/19        9:30        3:40       54:37        2:30       33:37     1:43:51
325   Kim Heal               F-NOV        19/34        9:35        3:13       56:46        2:52       31:28     1:43:52
326   Debbie McCormick       F40-44       16/19        8:06        2:48       57:20        1:59       33:48     1:43:59
327   Carrie Chase           F40-44       17/19        7:52        2:45       55:36        2:29       35:21     1:44:01
328   Richard Daly           M65-99        9/10       10:18        3:57       50:30        2:26       37:28     1:44:38
329   Shelley Hertzfeldt     F40-44       18/19        8:51        4:24       55:59        3:50       31:43     1:44:44
330   Jennifer Romanin       F40-44       19/19        9:53        3:16       56:10        2:55       32:37     1:44:49
331   Mark Fetterolf         M50-54       31/31        9:45        3:42       53:01        3:01       35:38     1:45:05
332   Bill Lafleur           M65-99       10/10       12:51        6:47       53:41        1:52       30:03     1:45:12
333   Jennifer Larson        F50-54       10/13       10:27        3:31       59:32        1:36       30:13     1:45:18
334   Brittney Rasperski     MTT            1/1        7:05        4:00     1:03:54        3:13       27:46     1:45:57
335   Shelby Brandsma        ATHEN          5/8        9:40        2:46     1:00:22        2:36       30:50     1:46:12
336   Amanda Glebs           F35-39       17/17        8:21        3:01       59:12        1:55       34:04     1:46:31
337   Dana Arnold            F-NOV        20/34        8:25        3:59     1:00:26        2:38       31:27     1:46:53
338   Jaimie Rudolph         F-NOV        21/34        9:29        5:08     1:00:07        2:39       30:17     1:47:38
339   Tabitha Guenther       F-NOV        22/34       11:36        3:06       59:54        1:27       32:13     1:48:15
340   Tom Gnoyke             CLYDE        14/15       12:11        4:13       53:36        1:57       36:48     1:48:43
341   Sandra Vohs            F60-64         4/5       11:18        4:03       56:03        1:50       35:44     1:48:58
342   Julie Duffy            F-NOV        23/34       11:12        3:27       52:38        3:09       38:51     1:49:14
343   Michael Duffy          M-NOV        28/31       14:27        4:25       48:34        3:03       38:57     1:49:25
344   Judy Bergsgaard        F55-59         6/6       11:57        3:41       54:13        3:38       36:03     1:49:30
345   Sandi Foreman          F60-64         5/5        9:54        4:50       53:42        2:16       39:02     1:49:42
346   Michele Pufahl-Burns   F50-54       11/13       12:51        4:03       52:01        3:07       37:47     1:49:47
347   Dean Petersen          M45-49       13/13       10:41        3:26       52:57        2:18       40:41     1:50:01
348   Kari Baher             F-NOV        24/34       13:21        3:39       56:29        3:25       36:23     1:53:15
349   Katie McCloskey        F-NOV        25/34        9:52        4:07     1:01:40        3:06       35:26     1:54:09
350   Carrie Begalke         F50-54       12/13       13:10        4:18       57:37        3:21       35:52     1:54:16
351   Suzanne Anderson       F-NOV        26/34       10:27        4:27     1:04:13        2:04       34:30     1:55:40
352   Shannon King           M-NOV        29/31       14:40        4:21       59:29        1:51       35:50     1:56:09
353   Scott Adams            M-NOV        30/31       12:57        6:03       59:30        1:53       35:49     1:56:10
354   Terry Rasmussen        F65-99         1/2       10:38        6:06     1:01:04        2:55       35:44     1:56:26
355   Ruth Mary Gudgeon      F-NOV        27/34       11:36        3:36     1:03:40        3:11       34:32     1:56:33
356   Anne Mader             F-NOV        28/34       10:30        3:38     1:03:02        2:24       37:05     1:56:38
357   Candace Buglass        F-NOV        29/34       10:02        4:33     1:05:26        2:17       35:34     1:57:50
358   Jill Medenwaldt        F30-34       18/18       10:07        2:52     1:06:47        1:51       39:46     2:01:20
359   Larry Alsum            M60-64       11/11       12:47        5:07       56:53        2:32       44:21     2:01:38
360   Tracy Thompson         F45-49       12/13       12:30        5:20     1:05:26        2:30       36:43     2:02:27
361   Christopher Jevens     CLYDE        15/15       12:12        4:38       57:26        3:35       47:37     2:05:26
362   Gail Foreman           F-NOV        30/34       12:41        3:43     1:02:20        4:00       43:03     2:05:46
363   Amina Tugan            F-NOV        31/34       14:38        4:54       59:44        3:52       43:27     2:06:33
364   Jennifer Limbach       F-NOV        32/34        9:55        6:40     1:08:11        1:44       41:11     2:07:38
365   Brittney Rathsack      F-NOV        33/34       11:34        5:03     1:08:11        1:43       41:10     2:07:39
366   Kimberly Kessenich     F-NOV        34/34       12:39        5:42     1:01:30        5:45       42:22     2:07:57
367   Jennifer Lacy          ATHEN          6/8       11:37        4:09     1:04:25        2:45       52:23     2:15:16
368   Katherine Foran        F65-99         2/2       16:19        7:06     1:03:48        2:46       47:11     2:17:07
369   Lisa Maglio            F50-54       13/13       16:58        4:57     1:12:03        4:19       49:03     2:27:18
370   Jonathan Tipton        M-NOV        31/31       36:50        5:08     1:12:04        2:18       31:42     2:27:59
371   Diane Anderson         ATHEN          7/8       19:21        4:41     1:14:44        2:17       51:01     2:32:03
372   Nancy Gritt            F45-49       13/13        8:18        2:51       41:26                                    
373   Harriet Quade          ATHEN          8/8       13:02        7:37     1:07:40                                    
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